GRUNDSCHULE

TURKHEIM

www.gs-tuerkheim.de

Cu: randschule

pi—
MAS B
SCHUE“:EEEF\’\Q \é\;‘i\:ﬂ\l e

m
ewe gind and L&
o

Schwimmplan - 2025/2026

Zusatz-Begleitung: Zenta Rummel

Einteilung:

Bad Worishofen

Dienstag

Abfahrt 09.00 Uhr

23.09.2025
30.09.2025
07.10.2025
14.10.2025
21.10.2025

13.01.2026
20.01.2026
27.01.2026

4b + 4c
4b + 4c
4b + 4c
4b + 4c
4b + 4c

4b + 4c
4b + 4c
4b + 4c

Buchloe (2. Stunde)

Montag

Abfahrt 08.15 Uhr

27.10.2025
17.11.2025
24.11.2025
01.12.2025
08.12.2025
15.12.2025
12.01.2026
19.01.2026

26.01.2026
02.02.2026

09.02.2026
23.02.2026
02.03.2026

43 + 3c
43 + 3c
43 + 3c
43 + 3c
43 + 3c
43 + 3c
43 + 3c
43 + 3c

3a+3b
3a+3b

Ra3 + Ra4
Ra3 + Ra4
Ra3 + Ra4

Buchloe (3. Stunde)

Montag

Abfahrt 09.00 Uhr

27.10.2025
17.11.2025
24.11.2025
01.12.2025
08.12.2025
15.12.2025

3a+3b
3a+3b
3a+3b
3a+3b
3a+3b
3a+3b

Tirkheim, 17.10.2025

Buchloe (5. Stunde)

Freitag

Abfahrt 10.55 Uhr

13.03.2026
20.03.2026
27.03.2026
17.04.2026
24.04.2026

Ra3 + Ra4
Ra3 + Ra4
Ra3 + Ra4
Ra3 + Ra4
Ra3 + Ra4



