





Türkheim, 17.10.2025

Schwimmplan - 2025/2026

Zusatz-Begleitung: Zenta Rummel

Einteilung:

Bad	Wö	risl	hof	ien
-----	----	------	-----	-----

Dienstag Abfahrt 09.00 Uhr

23.09.2025

30.09.2025	4b + 4c
07.10.2025	4b + 4c
14.10.2025	4b + 4c
21.10.2025	4b + 4c
13.01.2026	4b + 4c
20.01.2026	4b + 4c
27.01.2026	4b + 4c

4b + 4c

Buchloe (2. Stunde)

Montag Abfahrt 08.15 Uhr

27.10.2025	4a + 3c
17.11.2025	4a + 3c
24.11.2025	4a + 3c
01.12.2025	4a + 3c
08.12.2025	4a + 3c
15.12.2025	4a + 3c
12.01.2026	4a + 3c
19.01.2026	4a + 3c
26.01.2026	3a + 3b

09.02.2026	Ra3 + Ra4
23.02.2026	Ra3 + Ra4
02.03.2026	Ra3 + Ra4

3a + 3b

02.02.2026

Buchloe (3. Stunde)

Montag Abfahrt 09.00 Uhr

27.10.2025	3a + 3b
17.11.2025	3a + 3b
24.11.2025	3a + 3b
01.12.2025	3a + 3b
08.12.2025	3a + 3b
15.12.2025	3a + 3b

Buchloe (5. Stunde)

Freitag Abfahrt 10.55 Uhr

13.03.2026	Ra3 + Ra4
20.03.2026	Ra3 + Ra4
27.03.2026	Ra3 + Ra4
17.04.2026	Ra3 + Ra4
24.04.2026	Ra3 + Ra4